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Scheduled College Visits

 

College Representative Location Date Time

Smith College Deanna Dixon TBA Thu September 17, 2009 8:00 AM

Tufts University Susan Ardizzoni TBA Thu September 17, 2009 9:00 AM

Evergreen State College Julian Genette TBA Thu September 17, 2009 10:00 AM

George Washington University Douglas Pineda TBA Mon September 21, 2009 2:10 PM

Fairleigh Dickinson University - TBA Wed September 23, 2009 12:25 PM

School of the Museum of Fine Arts Susan Cain TBA Wed September 23, 2009 2:10 PM

Loyola University New Orleans Allison Halperin TBA Fri September 25, 2009 9:36 AM

Bryant University Priscilla Alicea TBA Fri September 25, 2009 11:30 AM

Albright College Catrina Mast - Tue September 29, 2009 9:36 AM

Bennington College Ken Himmelman TBA Wed September 30, 2009 2:10 PM

Hobart and William Smith Robin Ford TBA Thu October 1, 2009 8:00 AM

Sewanee: The University of the South - TBA Thu October 1, 2009 9:00 AM

UMass Amherst Matthew Clark TBA Thu October 1, 2009 11:31 AM

SUNY New Paltz - TBA Thu October 1, 2009 12:24 PM

Middlebury College Ian M. TBA Fri October 2, 2009 9:30 AM

Vassar College Pamela Tan TBA Fri October 2, 2009 11:31 AM

Bard College Bonnie Marcus TBA Mon October 5, 2009 12:24 PM

Mount Holyoke College Catarina Costa TBA Tue October 6, 2009 8:00 AM

CUNY Joseph F. TBA Tue October 6, 2009 11:31 AM

Pitzer College Angel Perez TBA Fri October 9, 2009 8:00 AM

Emory Scott Allen TBA Fri October 9, 2009 11:31 AM

Eugene Lang Katie Barton TBA Tue October 13, 2009 9:36 AM

Quinnipiac University Kanicka Ingram TBA Tue October 13, 2009 11:31 AM

Haverford Michael Keaton TBA Wed October 14, 2009 8:43 AM

McDaniel Gina King TBA Wed October 14, 2009 11:31 AM

Ithaca College Betsy Kane TBA Thu October 15, 2009 2:00 PM

Cooper Union Susan Cohen TBA Fri October 16, 2009 11:30 AM

NYU Katie Korhonen TBA Fri October 16, 2009 12:25 PM

Occidental Vince Cuseo TBA Mon October 19, 2009 2:20 PM

Oberlin College Leslie Braat TBA Tue October 20, 2009 11:31 AM

Tulane University Erica S. TBA Fri October 23, 2009 3:00 PM

Hampshire College - TBA Mon October 26, 2009 11:31 AM

Goucher College Julian Genette TBA Tue October 27, 2009 9:36 AM

Allegheny College - TBA Tue October 27, 2009 11:31 AM

Juniata College Ryan Hollister tba Wed October 28, 2009 11:30 AM

Bowdoin College - TBA Thu October 29, 2009 2:00 PM

Barnard - TBA Fri October 30, 2009 11:31 AM

Bryn Mawr - TBA Fri October 30, 2009 1:17 PM

Muhlenberg Cynthia Amaya TBA Tue November 3, 2009 9:36 AM

Suffolk University - TBA Tue November 3, 2009 11:31 AM

Maine College of Art - Art Room Thu November 12, 2009 1:17 PM

Johnson and Wales Linda Craine TBA Mon November 23, 2009 2:10 PM

University of the Arts Carolyn Weeks Art Room Wed December 2, 2009 1:15 PM
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